Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Apr 14, 2022

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - JUNIOR: Overall

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR Team 2 Team Score: 1070 Team Rank: 1
MARCOS MARTINEZ 1 386
CIANA BUSTAMANTE 8 347
CADE BAKER 13 337
Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 4-H) JR Team Score: 1065 Team Rank: 2
Team 1
AMELIA HUMPHREYS 2 385
LOGAN KOTZUR 10 340
BEN HARTZOG 11 340
JAKE EAST 27 258
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2 Team Score: 1034 Team Rank: 3
CHEYANN PULLIN 4 360
LILYANNE MURPHY 12 340
AVA LEE 14 334
HEIDI LISKA 24 307
Frio County 4-H JR Team 1 Team Score: 1019 Team Rank: 4
ALLEE GULLEY 6 348
OWEN SURLES 9 345
JUNE GULLEY 18 326
Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior) JR Team Team Score: 993 Team Rank: 5
1
ELLA FORD 7 347
ESTRELLA PAVON i 334
MATTHEW LOYA 22 312
Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR Team 1 Team Score: 992 Team Rank: 6
MIKAELA HINOJOSA 5 360
ADRIANA HINOJOSA 19 321
MOLLIE MCMANUS 23 311
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1 Team Score: 935 Team Rank: 7
ALAINA HERRERA 20 320
TRAVIHF HERRERA 21 319
LILIAN NIETO 25 296
More results information for this contest Page 1 of 21

can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Apr 14, 2022

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging -[INTERMEDIATE: Overall

Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 Team Score: 1132 Team Rank: 1
KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2 408
XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 13 366
LESLEY GONZALES 18 358
KOURTNEY GONZALES 31 339
Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4-H) INT Team Score: 1115 Team Rank: 2
Team 1
HAILEY BURCIAGA 3 394
KAITLYN HENDRICKS ) 369
CECILIA GUERRA 25 352
WYATT ROBBINS 30 344
Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 4-H) INT Team Score: 1104 Team Rank: 3
Team 1
GEGAN MARTINEZ 1 415
ADDISON HUMPHREYS 24 354
ELLA HARTZOG 33 335
MIA SALAZAR 48 295
Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 Team Score: 1088 Team Rank: 4
MORGAN HIDEBRAND 11 366
LYNNLEE SURLES 15 363
ADDYSON SHAHAN 17 359
ARIELLA MERCADO 41 322
Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT Team 1 Team Score: 1086 Team Rank: 5
JACOB MOYA 12 366
ADAN DE LA CRUZ 14 363
TANNER EWERS 20 357
JAYCEE COLLINS 46 317
Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 Team Score: 1076 Team Rank: 6
ABIGAIL NEU 6 384
KEATON FOHN 23 355
WESLEY PONCE 32 337
EMMA NEU 44 320
Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 Team Score: 1062 Team Rank: 7
TRISTYN SHAHAN 4 389
REESE SHAHAN 28 349
CARSYN SHAHAN 39 324
Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 Team Score: 1059 Team Rank: 8
JULIE JONES 5 388
REAGAN BROWN 26 350
TRES JONES 43 321
Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA Palmview 4-H) INT Team Score: 1035 Team Rank: 9
Team 1
ROMEO CANTU 21 355
SOFIA ALANIS 27 350
VFLENTIN SANCHEZ 35 330
VIANNEY AVELINO 50 239
More results information for this contest Page 2 of 21

can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 14, 2022

4-H Youth Development

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging -[INTERMEDIATE: Overall

McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1

Team Score: 1007

AUBRIANA CARVEB

22

355

ALLY SLAVINSKI

37

327

BUDDY LANSFORD

38

325

Team Rank: 10

Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2

Team Score: 1005

ALLYANA ECHARTEA

19

358

SOPHIA ARELLANO

36

330

MAX ECHARTEA

45

317

Team Rank: 11

Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2

Team Score: 977

KYLE TIJERINA

34

332

KYLIE VELA

40

323

JESTELLA ZAMORANO

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

42

322

Team Rank: 12
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Apr 14, 2022

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging -[SENIOR: Overall

Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1 Team Score: 1305 Team Rank: 1
KYNDAL KOPPLIN 4 440
KOLTER HUGHES 6 436
TATEN KOPPLIN © 429
BRANNAN WOELFEL 22 394
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1 Team Score: 1303 Team Rank: 2
ALYNA GARCIA 2 448
GABBY RODRIGUEZ ) 439
ALFONSO CAVAZOS 16 416
TANNA TRAPP 28 383
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1 Team Score: 1296 Team Rank: 3
MIA PONCE 1 448
RYLEIGH GREER 8 431
AVERY FOHN 14 417
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1 Team Score: 1244 Team Rank: 4
CORA FORD 11 425
LILY FORD 17 413
CARLOS GUERRA 18 406
Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR Team 1 Team Score: 1235 Team Rank: 5
CAMBELL RADFORD 12 423
CERINA BUSTAMANTE 15 416
LAZARO REYNA 21 396
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1 Team Score: 1165 Team Rank: 6
MADISON DUGOSH 19 400
KARA SEKULA 27 385
RAEGAN SHAHAN 29 380
HAYDEN GULLEY 31 350
More results information for this contest Page 4 of 21

can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Rank
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name
MARCOS MARTINEZ

AMELIA HUMPHREYS

OLIVIA GUERRA
CHEYANN PULLIN
MIKAELA HINOJOSA

ALLEE GULLEY
ELLA FORD

CIANA BUSTAMANTE

OWEN SURLES
LOGAN KOTZUR

BEN HARTZOG

LILYANNE MURPHY
CADE BAKER

AVA LEE
ESTRELLA PAVON

JOSLYN JONES
ELENA SAENZ

JUNE GULLEY
ADRIANA HINOJOSA

ALAINA HERRERA
TRAVIHF HERRERA
MATTHEW LOYA

MOLLIE MCMANUS

HEIDI LISKA
LILIAN NIETO
GABI MERCADO
JAKE EAST

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - JUNIOR: Overall
Apr 14, 2022

#
1002-

1016-

1013-
1011-

1001-

1007-

1010-

1002-

1007-

1016-

1016-

1011-

1002-

1011-

1010-

1008-
1003-
1007-

1001-

1004-
1004-

1010-

1001-

1011-
1004-
1003-

1016-

Team Name

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Starr County 4-H JR Indiv
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H JR Indiv
Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv
Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
386

385

361
360
360

348
347

347

345
340

340

340
337

334
334

330
328
326
321

320
319
312

311

307
296
277
258
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - INTERMEDIATE: Overall

Apr 14, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 GEGAN MARTINEZ 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 415
4-H) INT Team 1

2 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 408

3 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 394
H) INT Team 1

4 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 389

5 JULIE JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 388

6 ABIGAIL NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 384

7 DIEGO GUERRA 2017- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv 377

8 EMILY DE LA CERDA 2008- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 370
Palmview 4-H) INT Indiv

9 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 369
H) INT Team 1

10 NATALIA MENDEZ 2002- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 368

11 MORGAN HIDEBRAND 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 366

12 JACOB MOYA 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 366
Team 1

13 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 366

14 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 363
Team 1

15 LYNNLEE SURLES 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 363

16 ARISELLE BAZAN 2013- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv 362

17 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 359

18 LESLEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 358

19 ALLYANA ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 358

20 TANNER EWERS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 357
Team 1

21 ROMEO CANTU 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 355
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

22 AUBRIANA CARVEB 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 355

23 KEATON FOHN 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 355

24 ADDISON HUMPHREYS 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 354
4-H) INT Team 1

25 CECILIA GUERRA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 352
H) INT Team 1

26 REAGAN BROWN 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 350

27 SOFIA ALANIS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 350
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

28 REESE SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 349

29 AUDREY MARTINEZ 2003- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 348

30 WYATT ROBBINS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 344
H) INT Team 1

More results information for this contest Page 6 of 21

can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Rank
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - INTERMEDIATE: Overall

Apr 14, 2022
Name # Team Name
KOURTNEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1
WESLEY PONCE 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1
ELLA HARTZOG 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) INT Team 1
KYLE TIJERINA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2
VFLENTIN SANCHEZ 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1
SOPHIA ARELLANO 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2
ALLY SLAVINSKI 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1
BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1
CARSYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1
KYLIE VELA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2
ARIELLA MERCADO 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2
JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2
TRES JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1
EMMA NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1
MAX ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2
JAYCEE COLLINS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT
Team 1
NICOLAS GUERRA 2018- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv
MIA SALAZAR 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) INT Team 1
EMILY ELIZONDO 2015- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv
VIANNEY AVELINO 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA

Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
339
337
335

332
330

330
327
325
324
323
322
322
321
320
317
317

306
295

292
239
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Rank

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name

MIA PONCE
ALYNA GARCIA
SIDNEY LOYA

KYNDAL KOPPLIN
GABBY RODRIGUEZ
KOLTER HUGHES
KAITLYN CAVAZOS
RYLEIGH GREER
TATEN KOPPLIN
RUTH NIETO

CORA FORD
CAMBELL RADFORD

SHELBY SLAVINSKI
AVERY FOHN
CERINA BUSTAMANTE

ALFONSO CAVAZOS
LILY FORD

CARLOS GUERRA
MADISON DUGOSH
BAILEY HILDEBRAND
LAZARO REYNA

BRANNAN WOELFEL
MARCEL AVILA
TATE TURNER
MANUEL AVILA
TIMOTHY CHAMPION

KARA SEKULA
TANNA TRAPP
RAEGAN SHAHAN
CASSADIE RAGNES
HAYDEN GULLEY

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - SENIOR: Overall
Apr 14, 2022

#
3006-

3009-

3015-

3013-
3009-
3013-1
3012-
3006-
3013-
3011-
3014-

3005-

3002-
3006-

3005-

3009-
3014-
3014-
3007-
3008-

3005-

3013-1
3004-
3001-
3003-

3016-

3007-
3009-
3007-
3010-

3007-

Team Name
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-

H) SR Indiv
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1

Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Indiv

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv
McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv

Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-

H) SR Indiv
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1

Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Indiv

Frio County 4-H SR Team 1

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
448
448
447

440
439
436
432
431
429
428
425
423

423
417
416

416
413
406
400
399
396

394
394
393
390
387

385
383
380
374
350
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Rank

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name
AMELIA HUMPHREYS

MARCOS MARTINEZ

MIKAELA HINOJOSA

AVA LEE
LILYANNE MURPHY
CADE BAKER

OWEN SURLES
TRAVIHF HERRERA
ESTRELLA PAVON

ALLEE GULLEY
LOGAN KOTZUR

HEIDI LISKA
CHEYANN PULLIN
JOSLYN JONES
CIANA BUSTAMANTE

OLIVIA GUERRA
BEN HARTZOG

ELLA FORD

JUNE GULLEY
MOLLIE MCMANUS

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

MATTHEW LOYA

LILIAN NIETO
ALAINA HERRERA
GABI MERCADO
ELENA SAENZ
JAKE EAST

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - JUNIOR: HPI - Beef
Apr 14, 2022

#
1016-

1002-

1001-

1011-
1011-

1002-

1007-
1004-

1010-

1007-

1016-

1011-
1011-
1008-

1002-

1013-

1016-

1010-

1007-

1001-

1001-

1010-

1004-
1004-
1003-
1003-

1016-

Team Name
Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Live Oak County 4-H JR Indiv

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Starr County 4-H JR Indiv

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv
Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
146

142

138

137
135
135

134
133
132

131
130

130
127
120
117

111
111

106

106
104

101

98

96
95
94
87
71
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Rank

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name
MARCOS MARTINEZ

AMELIA HUMPHREYS

CHEYANN PULLIN
OLIVIA GUERRA
ELLA FORD

ELENA SAENZ
ALAINA HERRERA
LOGAN KOTZUR

BEN HARTZOG

OWEN SURLES
CADE BAKER

CIANA BUSTAMANTE

JOSLYN JONES
LILIAN NIETO
ALLEE GULLEY
ESTRELLA PAVON

TRAVIHF HERRERA
ADRIANA HINOJOSA

MOLLIE MCMANUS

LILYANNE MURPHY
JUNE GULLEY
MIKAELA HINOJOSA

GABI MERCADO
AVA LEE
JAKE EAST

MATTHEW LOYA

HEIDI LISKA

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - JUNIOR: HPI - Sheep & Goat
Apr 14, 2022

#
1002-

1016-

1011-
1013-

1010-

1003-
1004-

1016-

1016-

1007-

1002-

1002-

1008-
1004-
1007-

1010-

1004-

1001-

1001-

1011-
1007-

1001-

1003-
1011-

1016-

1010-

1011-

Team Name

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Starr County 4-H JR Indiv

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Live Oak County 4-H JR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
138

137

127
126
123

122
122
121

121

121
121

120

120
120
119
116

116
115

115

113
112
110

110
106
105

104

73
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Rank

10

11

12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name
OLIVIA GUERRA
MIKAELA HINOJOSA

ELENA SAENZ
ELLA FORD

MARCOS MARTINEZ

ESTRELLA PAVON

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

ALAINA HERRERA
AMELIA HUMPHREYS

CIANA BUSTAMANTE

MATTHEW LOYA

OWEN SURLES
JUNE GULLEY
BEN HARTZOG

CHEYANN PULLIN
HEIDI LISKA
MOLLIE MCMANUS

LILYANNE MURPHY
AVA LEE
CADE BAKER

JOSLYN JONES
LILIAN NIETO
TRAVIHF HERRERA
ALLEE GULLEY
JAKE EAST

LOGAN KOTZUR

GABI MERCADO

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - JUNIOR: HPI - Swine
Apr 14, 2022

#
1013-

1001-

1003-

1010-

1002-

1010-

1001-

1004-

1016-

1002-

1010-

1007-
1007-

1016-

1011-
1011-

1001-

1011-
1011-

1002-

1008-
1004-
1004-
1007-

1016-

1016-

1003-

Team Name
Starr County 4-H JR Indiv

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Hidalgo County 4-H (Joyful Junior)
JR Team 1

Frio County 4-H JR Team 1
Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 1

Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2
Live Oak County 4-H Jr Team 2

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H JR
Team 2

Live Oak County 4-H JR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H JR Team 1
Frio County 4-H JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) JR Team 1

Jim Wells County 4-H JR Indiv

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
94
92

89
88

86

86

85

83
82

80

80

80
78
78

76
74
72

72
71
71

70
70
70
68
62

59

53
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - INTERMEDIATE: HPI - Beef

Apr 14, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 SOFIA ALANIS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 144
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

2 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 140

3 TANNER EWERS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 138
Team 1

4 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 137

5 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 136

6 ALLYANA ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 135

7 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 135

8 ABIGAIL NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 134

9 JAYCEE COLLINS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 134
Team 1

10 WESLEY PONCE 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 131

11 GEGAN MARTINEZ 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 130
4-H) INT Team 1

12 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 129
H) INT Team 1

13 JACOB MOYA 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 128
Team 1

14 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 128

15 AUDREY MARTINEZ 2003- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 127

16 NATALIA MENDEZ 2002- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 127

17 ELLA HARTZOG 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 127
4-H) INT Team 1

18 ARISELLE BAZAN 2013- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv 123

19 ADDISON HUMPHREYS 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 120
4-H) INT Team 1

20 REAGAN BROWN 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 120

21 EMILY DE LA CERDA 2008- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 118
Palmview 4-H) INT Indiv

22 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 118
H) INT Team 1

23 AUBRIANA CARVEB 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 117

24 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 117

25 LESLEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 117

26 KYLE TIJERINA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 117

27 ARIELLA MERCADO 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 117

28 MORGAN HIDEBRAND 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 116

29 ROMEO CANTU 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 115
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

30 VFLENTIN SANCHEZ 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 113

Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

More results information for this contest Page 12 of 21
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Rank
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - INTERMEDIATE: HPI - Beef

Apr 14, 2022
Name # Team Name
WYATT ROBBINS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4-
H) INT Team 1
CARSYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1
SOPHIA ARELLANO 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2
KEATON FOHN 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1
DIEGO GUERRA 2017- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv
TRES JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1
CECILIA GUERRA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4-
H) INT Team 1
LYNNLEE SURLES 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2
JULIE JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1
KYLIE VELA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2
NICOLAS GUERRA 2018- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv
ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT
Team 1
EMMA NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1
MAX ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2
REESE SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1
BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1
MIA SALAZAR 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country
4-H) INT Team 1
ALLY SLAVINSKI 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1
EMILY ELIZONDO 2015- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv
VIANNEY AVELINO 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA

Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
113

113
112
111
110
110
109

107
105
105
104
100

98
97
96
91
82

80
76
71
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - INTERMEDIATE: HPI - Sheep & Goat

Apr 14, 2022
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 DIEGO GUERRA 2017- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv 147
2 GEGAN MARTINEZ 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 141
4-H) INT Team 1
AUDREY MARTINEZ 2003- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 134
4 ADDISON HUMPHREYS 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 129
4-H) INT Team 1
5 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 129
MORGAN HIDEBRAND 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 127
7 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 127
H) INT Team 1
8 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 127
9 SOFIA ALANIS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 127
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1
10 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 126
11 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 126
H) INT Team 1
12 REESE SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 126
13 REAGAN BROWN 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 126
14 JULIE JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 125
15 TANNER EWERS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 125
Team 1
16 KEATON FOHN 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 124
17 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 123
Team 1
18 LYNNLEE SURLES 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 123
19 ABIGAIL NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 123
20 JACOB MOYA 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 123
Team 1
21 TRES JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 123
22 ELLA HARTZOG 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 122
4-H) INT Team 1
23 NATALIA MENDEZ 2002- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 121
24 ARISELLE BAZAN 2013- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv 121
25 LESLEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 121
26 WYATT ROBBINS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 121
H) INT Team 1
27 SOPHIA ARELLANO 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 120
28 JAYCEE COLLINS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 119
Team 1
29 EMILY ELIZONDO 2015- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv 117
30 MAX ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 116
More results information for this contest Page 14 of 21

can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging < INTERMEDIATE: HPI - Sheep & Goat

Apr 14, 2022
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
31 EMMA NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 115
32 ALLY SLAVINSKI 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 115
33 KYLIE VELA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 115
34 EMILY DE LA CERDA 2008- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 114
Palmview 4-H) INT Indiv
35 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 114
36 CECILIA GUERRA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 113
H) INT Team 1
37 ALLYANA ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 113
38 MIA SALAZAR 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 113
4-H) INT Team 1
39 CARSYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 111
40 AUBRIANA CARVEB 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 110
41 KYLE TIJERINA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 109
42 ROMEO CANTU 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 108
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1
43 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 108
44 WESLEY PONCE 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 107
45 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 105
46 NICOLAS GUERRA 2018- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv 104
47 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 102
48 VFLENTIN SANCHEZ 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 101
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1
49 ARIELLA MERCADO 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 99
50 VIANNEY AVELINO 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 84

Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

More results information for this contest Page 15 of 21
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - INTERMEDIATE: HPI - Swine

Apr 14, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 JULIE JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 98

2 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 98

3 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 96

4 ARIELLA MERCADO 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 96

5 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 94

6 TANNER EWERS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 94
Team 1

7 ALLY SLAVINSKI 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 92

8 KEATON FOHN 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 90

9 LESLEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 90

10 ALLYANA ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 90

11 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 88
H) INT Team 1

12 ARISELLE BAZAN 2013- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv 88

13 REESE SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 87

14 ABIGAIL NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 87

15 ELLA HARTZOG 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 86
4-H) INT Team 1

16 JACOB MOYA 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 85
Team 1

17 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 84

18 LYNNLEE SURLES 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 83

19 ROMEO CANTU 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 82
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

20 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2006- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 1 82

21 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 82

22 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 80
Team 1

23 CECILIA GUERRA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 80
H) INT Team 1

24 DIEGO GUERRA 2017- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv 80

25 NATALIA MENDEZ 2002- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 80

26 WYATT ROBBINS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 80
H) INT Team 1

27 MIA SALAZAR 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 80
4-H) INT Team 1

28 CARSYN SHAHAN 2014- Frio County 4-H INT Team 1 80

29 EMILY ELIZONDO 2015- Duval County 4-H INT Indiv 79

30 AUBRIANA CARVEB 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 78

31 TRES JONES 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 78

More results information for this contest Page 16 of 21
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging < INTERMEDIATE: HPI - Swine

Apr 14, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

32 KYLE TIJERINA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 76

33 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H (Borderline 4- 75
H) INT Team 1

34 GEGAN MARTINEZ 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 74
4-H) INT Team 1

35 MAX ECHARTEA 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 74

36 REAGAN BROWN 2016- Live Oak County 4-H INT Team 1 74

37 MORGAN HIDEBRAND 2011- Frio County 4-H INT Team 2 73

38 KYLIE VELA 2007- Willacy County 4-H INT Team 2 73

39 SOFIA ALANIS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 69
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

40 EMILY DE LA CERDA 2008- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 68
Palmview 4-H) INT Indiv

41 NICOLAS GUERRA 2018- Starr County 4-H INT Indiv 68

42 SOPHIA ARELLANO 2004- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 2 68

43 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County 4-H INT Team 1 67

44 VFLENTIN SANCHEZ 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 66
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

45 ADDISON HUMPHREYS 2019- Hidalgo County 4-H (Brush Country 65
4-H) INT Team 1

46 VIANNEY AVELINO 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H (IDEA 64
Palmview 4-H) INT Team 1

47 JAYCEE COLLINS 2005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H INT 64
Team 1

48 WESLEY PONCE 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 59

49 EMMA NEU 2009- Cameron County 4-H INT Team 1 57

50 AUDREY MARTINEZ 2003- Jim Hogg County 4-H INT Indiv 47

More results information for this contest Page 17 of 21
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - SENIOR: HPI - Beef

Apr 14, 2022
Rank Name # Team Name
1 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 3013- Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
2 KOLTER HUGHES 3013-1 Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
3 TATEN KOPPLIN 3013- Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
4 GABBY RODRIGUEZ 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
5 MIA PONCE 3006- Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
6 KAITLYN CAVAZOS 3012- Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
7 CAMBELL RADFORD 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1
8 SIDNEY LOYA 3015- Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-
H) SR Indiv
9 CORA FORD 3014- Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
10 MARCEL AVILA 3004- Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv
11 ALFONSO CAVAZOS 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
12 MADISON DUGOSH 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
13 ALYNA GARCIA 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
14 CERINA BUSTAMANTE 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1
15 MANUEL AVILA 3003- Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv
16 AVERY FOHN 3006- Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
17 SHELBY SLAVINSKI 3002- McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
18 LAZARO REYNA 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1
19 RYLEIGH GREER 3006- Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
20 LILY FORD 3014- Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
21 TATE TURNER 3001- McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
22 CARLOS GUERRA 3014- Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
23 RUTH NIETO 3011- Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
24 BAILEY HILDEBRAND 3008- Frio County 4-H SR Indiv
25 TIMOTHY CHAMPION 3016- Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-
H) SR Indiv
26 RAEGAN SHAHAN 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
27 BRANNAN WOELFEL 3013-1 Lijve Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
28 KARA SEKULA 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
29 TANNA TRAPP 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
30 CASSADIE RAGNES 3010- Frio County 4-H SR Indiv
31 HAYDEN GULLEY 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
147
145
142
140
138
138
137

137

137
136
135
134
132
130

128
127
126
126

125
125
124
123
117
115
115

110
108
106
103
103

99
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name

RUTH NIETO
ALYNA GARCIA
MIA PONCE
TATEN KOPPLIN
AVERY FOHN
SIDNEY LOYA

GABBY RODRIGUEZ
RYLEIGH GREER
CORA FORD
TIMOTHY CHAMPION

MARCEL AVILA
KAITLYN CAVAZOS
LILY FORD
CAMBELL RADFORD

SHELBY SLAVINSKI
ALFONSO CAVAZOS
KYNDAL KOPPLIN
KOLTER HUGHES
CERINA BUSTAMANTE

BAILEY HILDEBRAND
LAZARO REYNA

TANNA TRAPP
KARA SEKULA
CARLOS GUERRA
BRANNAN WOELFEL
CASSADIE RAGNES
TATE TURNER
RAEGAN SHAHAN
MANUEL AVILA
HAYDEN GULLEY
MADISON DUGOSH

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - SENIOR: HPI - Sheep & Goat
Apr 14, 2022

#
3011-

3009-
3006-
3013-
3006-

3015-

3009-
3006-
3014-

3016-

3004-
3012-
3014-

3005-

3002-
3009-
3013-
3013-1

3005-

3008-

3005-

3009-
3007-
3014-
3013-1
3010-
3001-
3007-
3003-
3007-

3007-

Team Name

Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-

H) SR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1

Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-

H) SR Indiv
Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv

Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

Frio County 4-H SR Indiv

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Indiv
McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
145
141
132
132
132
129

129
128
128
128

126
125
124
124

124
122
120
118
118

118
115

113
112
112
112
109
106
105
102

95

94
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31

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

Name
SIDNEY LOYA

BRANNAN WOELFEL
SHELBY SLAVINSKI
MIA PONCE
RYLEIGH GREER
ALYNA GARCIA
GABBY RODRIGUEZ
MADISON DUGOSH
CARLOS GUERRA
BAILEY HILDEBRAND
MANUEL AVILA
KYNDAL KOPPLIN
KAITLYN CAVAZOS
CERINA BUSTAMANTE

TANNA TRAPP
RUTH NIETO
RAEGAN SHAHAN
CASSADIE RAGNES
ALFONSO CAVAZOS
KOLTER HUGHES
KARA SEKULA

LILY FORD

CORA FORD
CAMBELL RADFORD

TATE TURNER
LAZARO REYNA

AVERY FOHN
HAYDEN GULLEY
TATEN KOPPLIN
TIMOTHY CHAMPION

MARCEL AVILA

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - SENIOR: HPI - Swine
Apr 14, 2022

#
3015-

3013-1
3002-
3006-
3006-
3009-
3009-
3007-
3014-
3008-
3003-
3013-
3012-

3005-

3009-
3011-
3007-
3010-
3009-
3013-1
3007-
3014-
3014-

3005-

3001-

3005-

3006-
3007-
3013-

3016-

3004-

Team Name

Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-

H) SR Indiv
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1

McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Indiv

Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Indiv
Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1

Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1

Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-

H) SR Indiv
Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
100

94
94
92
90
90
90
89
88
88
87
86
86
86

84
84
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
80

78
76

74
71
70
70

59
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging - SENIOR: HPI - SR Reasons

Apr 14, 2022
Rank Name # Team Name
1 KOLTER HUGHES 3013-1 Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
2 RYLEIGH GREER 3006- Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
3 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 3013- Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
4 MIA PONCE 3006- Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
5 ALYNA GARCIA 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
6 HAYDEN GULLEY 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
7 TATEN KOPPLIN 3013- Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
8 KARA SEKULA 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
9 TATE TURNER 3001- McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
10 AVERY FOHN 3006- Cameron County 4-H SR Team 1
11 MADISON DUGOSH 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
12 CARLOS GUERRA 3014- Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
13 KAITLYN CAVAZOS 3012- Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
14 TANNA TRAPP 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
15 RUTH NIETO 3011- Willacy County 4-H SR Indiv
16 CERINA BUSTAMANTE 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1
17 LILY FORD 3014- Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
18 CAMBELL RADFORD 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1
19 SIDNEY LOYA 3015- Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-
H) SR Indiv
20 RAEGAN SHAHAN 3007- Frio County 4-H SR Team 1
21 BRANNAN WOELFEL 3013-1 Live Oak County 4-H Sr Team 1
22 GABBY RODRIGUEZ 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
23 SHELBY SLAVINSKI 3002- McMullen County 4-H SR Indiv
24 LAZARO REYNA 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H SR
Team 1
25 BAILEY HILDEBRAND 3008- Frio County 4-H SR Indiv
26 CORA FORD 3014- Hidalgo County 4-H SR Team 1
27 CASSADIE RAGNES 3010- Frio County 4-H SR Indiv
28 ALFONSO CAVAZOS 3009- Willacy County 4-H SR Team 1
29 TIMOTHY CHAMPION 3016- Hidalgo County 4-H (Queen City 4-
H) SR Indiv
30 MANUEL AVILA 3003- Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv
31 MARCEL AVILA 3004- Jim Hogg County 4-H SR Indiv

More results information for this contest
can be found at www.JudgingCard.com

4-H Youth Development

Total Score
91
88
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
83
83
82
82

82
82

81

81
80
80
79
79

78
78
78
75
74

73
73
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